103
from Vent-Axia
102
from Vent-Axia
700
600
500
400

A
T
IC
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (
P
a)
Unit L W H ØD X Weight kg
SLP100 360 306 160 100 178 8
SLP125 360 306 160 125 165 8
SLP150 360 306 180 150 140 9
SLP200 415 360 285 200 140 13
SLP250 415 360 285 250 90 15
SLP315 450 400 350 315 65 17
Unit A B C
SLP100 306 80 138
SLP125 306 80 138
SLP150 306 80 138